
Day Date Bears O Bears D Bulls O Bulls D
Tuesday March 9 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Wednesday March 10 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Thursday March 11 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Friday March 12 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Monday March 15 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Tuesday March 16 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Wednesday March 17 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Thursday March 18 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Friday March 19 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Monday March 22 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Tuesday March 23 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Wednesday March 24 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Thursday March 25 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Friday March 26 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Tuesday April 6 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Wednesday April 7 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Thursday April 8 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Friday April 9 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Monday April 12 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Tuesday April 13 Testing Testing Testing Testing
Wednesday April 14 Testing Testing Testing Testing
Thursday April 15 Testing Testing Testing Testing
Friday April 16 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Tuesday April 20 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Wednesday April 21 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Thursday April 22 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Friday April 23 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Monday April 26 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Tuesday April 27 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Wednesday April 28 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Thursday April 29 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Friday April 30 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Monday May 3 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Tuesday May 4 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Wednesday May 5 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Thursday May 6 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Friday May 7 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Monday May 10 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Tuesday May 11 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Wednesday May 12 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Thursday May 13 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Friday May 14 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Monday May 17 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Tuesday May 18 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Wednesday May 19 In Person In Person In Person Remote
Thursday May 20 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Friday May 21 In Person In Person Remote In Person
Monday May 24 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Tuesday May 25 In Person Remote In Person In Person
Wednesday May 26 Remote In Person In Person In Person
Thursday May 27 Remote In Person In Person In Person
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March 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

This calendar has been provided as a guide.
Some events/dates/times may change due to unforeseen circumstances.

6 p.m.
Board of Education 
Meeting (site TBA)

Spring Break 
begins
(at end of day)

Spring Break

G B G B G

B G B G B

B G B G B

G B G B G

S – Attendance group is at school • R – Attendance group is remote

Bears-R
Bulls-S

Bears-R
Bulls-S

Bears-S
Bulls-R

Bears-S
Bulls-R

Bears-R
Bulls-S

Bears-R
Bulls-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R
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April 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

This calendar has been provided as a guide.
Some events/dates/times may change due to unforeseen circumstances.

Classes resume

6 p.m.
Board of Education 
Meeting (site TBA)

No School
Teacher Institute Day

Student Testing
Attendance Groups TBA
No In-Person Senior 
Attendance
Testing begins at 8 a.m.

Spring Break

B G B G

B G

B G B G B

B G B G

No School

S – Attendance group is at school • R – Attendance group is remote

Student Testing
Attendance Groups TBA
No In-Person Senior 
Attendance
Testing begins at 8 a.m.

Student Testing
Attendance Groups TBA
No In-Person Senior 
Attendance
Testing begins at 8 a.m.

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R
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May 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

This calendar has been provided as a guide.
Some events/dates/times may change due to unforeseen circumstances.

Advanced Placement Testing

Tentative Last 
Day of School

6 p.m.
Board of Education 
Meeting (site TBA)

No School
Memorial Day

Advanced Placement Testing

30

Inclement Weather Day 
(if necessary)

G B G B G

B G B G B

G B G

G B G B G

31
B

S – Attendance group is at school • R – Attendance group is remote

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-S
Bulls D-R

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bears-S
Bulls O-R
Bulls D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-S
Bears D-R

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S

Bulls-S 
Bears O-R
Bears D-S
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